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Del Mar College
Summary by Type

Grouped by Fund

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-February 29, 2020

Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value
Number of

Investments
Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  Local Maintenance

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 16,907,163.05 7.76 1083 1.93917,000,000.00

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 7,999,600.00 3.67 6112 1.7038,000,000.00

LOGIC 51,330,476.74 23.57 11 1.76251,330,476.74

TexPool 186,635.42 0.09 11 1.591186,635.42

TexSTAR 8,188.82 0.00 11 1.5648,188.82

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann 70.00 0.00 11 0.00070.00

Stagecoach Sweep 5,657,305.61 2.60 11 1.4595,657,305.61

Subtotal 10 82,089,439.64 37.69 831.77182,182,676.59

Fund:  Plant

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 2,044,023.98 0.94 1,3211 1.8682,045,000.00

LOGIC 6,615,048.96 3.04 11 1.7626,615,048.96

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 4,998,513.89 2.30 51 2.1905,000,000.00

Subtotal 3 13,657,586.83 6.28 2001.93413,660,048.96

Fund:  Rev Bond I & S

LOGIC 2,090,704.85 0.96 11 1.7622,090,704.85

TexPool 16,189.12 0.01 11 1.59116,189.12

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann 238.37 0.00 11 0.160238.37

Subtotal 3 2,107,132.34 0.97 11.7602,107,132.34

Fund:  Tax Bond I&S

LOGIC 17,740,406.84 8.15 11 1.76217,740,406.84

TexPool 116,592.35 0.05 11 1.591116,592.35

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann 312.56 0.00 11 0.000312.56

Subtotal 3 17,857,311.75 8.20 11.76117,857,311.75

Fund:  Series 2016 Tax Bond

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 ST (PRF_ST) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value

Grouped by Fund

Page 2Summary by Type
Del Mar College

Number of
Investments

February 29, 2020

Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  Series 2016 Tax Bond

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 1 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Fund:  Series 2017 Tax Bond

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 1 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Fund:  2018 Tax Bond A

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 7,951,781.11 3.65 1202 1.8348,000,000.00

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann 10,387,123.18 4.77 1092 2.17010,387,123.18

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 15,822,608.22 7.27 6184 1.81915,825,000.00

LOGIC 9,218,044.68 4.23 11 1.7629,218,044.68

Subtotal 9 43,379,557.19 19.92 2741.89443,430,167.86

Fund:  2018 Tax Bond B

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 17,932,643.61 8.24 724 1.99218,000,000.00

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann 10,387,123.18 4.77 1092 2.17010,387,123.18

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 13,752,715.38 6.32 6954 1.73013,755,000.00

LOGIC 16,588,048.94 7.62 11 1.76216,588,048.94

Subtotal 11 58,660,531.11 26.95 2051.89758,730,172.12

Fund:  TPEG Loan

LOGIC 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

TexPool 0.00 0.00 01 0.0000.00

Subtotal 2 0.00 0.00 00.0000.00

Total and Average 43 217,751,558.86 100.00 1531.839217,967,509.62

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 ST (PRF_ST) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Del Mar College
Patterson & Associates

901 S. MoPac
Suite 195

Austin, TX  78746
-

February 29, 2020

Fund LMAIN - Local Maintenance
Investments by Fund

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date Book Value

YTM
360

YTM
365

Stagecoach Sweep
Wells Fargo Stagecoach Sweep298 5,657,305.6121309 11.45909/01/2019 5,657,305.61 1.439 1.4595,657,305.61

Subtotal and Average 5,657,305.61 5,657,305.61 5,657,305.61 1.439 1.459 1

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing
Barclays Bank CP372 5,000,000.0006742QZV7 03/30/2020 2910/02/2019 4,991,259.72 2.193 2.2244,991,259.72
Banco Credito Miami CP399 6,000,000.0005990CGX6 07/31/2020 15202/03/2020 5,953,893.33 1.836 1.8625,953,893.33
Great Bridge Cap CP398 6,000,000.0039021UGA8 07/10/2020 13102/03/2020 5,962,010.00 1.753 1.7775,962,010.00

Subtotal and Average 16,907,163.05 17,000,000.00 16,907,163.05 1.913 1.939 108

Federal Agency Coupon Securities
FRMAC Call Note392 3,000,000.0031422BTE0 01/24/2022 6941.70001/24/2020 3,002,517.60 1.676 1.7003,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote386 5,000,000.003133ELDD3 09/13/2021 5611.67012/13/2019 5,001,073.25 1.682 1.7054,999,600.00

Subtotal and Average 7,999,600.00 8,000,000.00 8,003,590.85 1.680 1.703 610

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann
Wells Fargo Analyzed Bus. Chck209 70.006936021309 109/01/2014 70.0070.00

Subtotal and Average 70.00 70.00 70.00 0.000 0.000 1

TexPool
TexPool41 186,635.42999999995 11.59109/01/2006 186,635.42 1.569 1.590186,635.42

Subtotal and Average 186,635.42 186,635.42 186,635.42 1.569 1.591 1

LOGIC
LOGIC42 51,330,476.74999999996 11.76209/01/2006 51,330,476.74 1.737 1.76151,330,476.74

Subtotal and Average 51,330,476.74 51,330,476.74 51,330,476.74 1.738 1.762 1

TexSTAR
TexSTAR40 8,188.82999999997 11.56409/01/2006 8,188.82 1.542 1.5648,188.82

Subtotal and Average 8,188.82 8,188.82 8,188.82 1.543 1.564 1

Total Investments and Average 82,089,439.64 82,182,676.59 82,093,430.49 1.747 1.771 82

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund PLANT - Plant
Investments by Fund Page 3

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing
Nationwide Bldg CP373 5,000,000.006385E0C68 03/06/2020 510/03/2019 4,998,513.89 2.159 2.1894,998,513.89

Subtotal and Average 4,998,513.89 5,000,000.00 4,998,513.89 2.160 2.190 5

Federal Agency Coupon Securities
FFCB Cal lNote391 2,045,000.003133ELGS7 10/13/2023 1,3211.84001/15/2020 2,046,386.67 1.842 1.8682,044,023.98

Subtotal and Average 2,044,023.98 2,045,000.00 2,046,386.67 1.842 1.868 1,321

LOGIC
LOGIC261 6,615,048.96999999996 11.76201/27/2017 6,615,048.96 1.737 1.7616,615,048.96

Subtotal and Average 6,615,048.96 6,615,048.96 6,615,048.96 1.738 1.762 1

Total Investments and Average 13,657,586.83 13,660,048.96 13,659,949.52 1.908 1.934 200

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund RBIS - Rev Bond I & S
Investments by Fund Page 4

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann
Wells Fargo Bus.Checking Plus205 238.376913041023 10.16008/01/2014 238.37 0.157 0.160238.37

Subtotal and Average 238.37 238.37 238.37 0.158 0.160 1

TexPool
TexPool50 16,189.12999999995 11.59109/01/2006 16,189.12 1.569 1.59016,189.12

Subtotal and Average 16,189.12 16,189.12 16,189.12 1.569 1.591 1

LOGIC
LOGIC107 2,090,704.85999999996 11.76208/27/2009 2,090,704.85 1.737 1.7612,090,704.85

Subtotal and Average 2,090,704.85 2,090,704.85 2,090,704.85 1.738 1.762 1

Total Investments and Average 2,107,132.34 2,107,132.34 2,107,132.34 1.736 1.760 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX - Tax Bond I&S
Investments by Fund Page 5

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann
Wells Fargo Analyzed Bus. Chck208 312.566913041015 109/01/2014 312.56312.56

Subtotal and Average 312.56 312.56 312.56 0.000 0.000 1

TexPool
TexPool48 116,592.35999999995 11.59109/01/2006 116,592.35 1.569 1.590116,592.35

Subtotal and Average 116,592.35 116,592.35 116,592.35 1.569 1.591 1

LOGIC
LOGIC49 17,740,406.84999999996 11.76209/01/2006 17,740,406.84 1.737 1.76117,740,406.84

Subtotal and Average 17,740,406.84 17,740,406.84 17,740,406.84 1.738 1.762 1

Total Investments and Average 17,857,311.75 17,857,311.75 17,857,311.75 1.737 1.761 1

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX16 - Series 2016 Tax Bond
Investments by Fund Page 6

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

LOGIC
LOGIC252 0.00999999996 110/03/2016 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX17 - Series 2017 Tax Bond
Investments by Fund Page 7

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

LOGIC
LOGIC279 0.00999999996 11.76207/05/2017 0.00 1.737 1.7610.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX18A - 2018 Tax Bond A
Investments by Fund Page 8

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing
Anglesea Funding CP394 4,000,000.000347M2F27 06/02/2020 9301/30/2020 3,981,710.00 1.780 1.8053,981,710.00
Banco Credito Miami CP396 4,000,000.0005990CGT5 07/27/2020 14801/31/2020 3,970,071.11 1.836 1.8623,970,071.11

Subtotal and Average 7,951,781.11 8,000,000.00 7,951,781.11 1.809 1.834 120

Federal Agency Coupon Securities
FRMAC Call Note382 3,725,000.0031422BPM6 11/19/2021 6281.68011/26/2019 3,729,933.54 1.712 1.7363,723,152.57
FFCB Cal lNote388 5,000,000.003133ELES9 12/20/2021 6591.70012/20/2019 5,001,702.00 1.701 1.7254,999,472.22
FHLB Call Note369 5,000,000.003130AH2R3 09/13/2021 5612.00009/12/2019 5,001,585.60 1.975 2.0024,999,983.43
FHLMC Call Note380 2,100,000.003134GUVT4 11/26/2021 6351.75011/26/2019 2,103,345.47 1.726 1.7502,100,000.00

Subtotal and Average 15,822,608.22 15,825,000.00 15,836,566.61 1.794 1.819 617

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann
East West Bank CD341 5,194,354.93172641345A 03/18/2020 172.64003/18/2019 5,194,354.93 2.603 2.6405,194,354.93
East West Bank CD389 5,192,768.25172819604B 09/18/2020 2011.70012/18/2019 5,192,768.25 1.676 1.7005,192,768.25

Subtotal and Average 10,387,123.18 10,387,123.18 10,387,123.18 2.140 2.170 108

LOGIC
LOGIC315 9,218,044.68999999996 11.76208/10/2018 9,218,044.68 1.737 1.7619,218,044.68

Subtotal and Average 9,218,044.68 9,218,044.68 9,218,044.68 1.738 1.762 1

Total Investments and Average 43,379,557.19 43,430,167.86 43,393,515.58 1.868 1.894 273

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TAX18B - 2018 Tax Bond B
Investments by Fund Page 9

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing
Anglesea Funding CP395 4,000,000.000347M2F27 06/02/2020 931.77001/30/2020 3,981,710.00 1.780 1.8053,981,710.00
Barclays Bank CP384 5,000,000.0006742QZV7 03/30/2020 292.17010/02/2019 4,991,259.72 2.193 2.2244,991,259.72
Banco Credito Miami CP397 4,000,000.0005990CGT5 07/27/2020 1481.82001/31/2020 3,970,071.11 1.836 1.8623,970,071.11
Great Bridge Cap CP385 5,000,000.0039021UD86 04/08/2020 3812/13/2019 4,989,602.78 1.982 2.0104,989,602.78

Subtotal and Average 17,932,643.61 18,000,000.00 17,932,643.61 1.964 1.992 72

Federal Agency Coupon Securities
FRMAC Call Note383 3,800,000.0031422BPM6 11/19/2021 6281.68011/26/2019 3,805,032.87 1.712 1.7363,798,115.38
FFCB Cal lNote387 5,000,000.003133ELDD3 09/13/2021 5611.67012/13/2019 5,001,073.25 1.682 1.7054,999,600.00
FHLMC Call Note381 2,100,000.003134GUVT4 11/26/2021 6351.75011/26/2019 2,103,345.47 1.726 1.7502,100,000.00
FHLMC Call Note393 2,855,000.003134GU5Z9 01/27/2023 1,0621.75001/28/2020 2,857,354.35 1.726 1.7492,855,000.00

Subtotal and Average 13,752,715.38 13,755,000.00 13,766,805.94 1.706 1.730 694

Bank Accts/CD's - Int. Mon/Qtr/Ann
East West Bank CD342 5,194,354.93172713708A 03/18/2020 172.64003/18/2019 5,194,354.93 2.603 2.6405,194,354.93
East West Bank CD390 5,192,768.25172719975B 09/18/2020 2011.70012/18/2019 5,192,768.25 1.676 1.7005,192,768.25

Subtotal and Average 10,387,123.18 10,387,123.18 10,387,123.18 2.140 2.170 108

LOGIC
LOGIC316 16,588,048.94999999996 11.76208/10/2018 16,588,048.94 1.737 1.76116,588,048.94

Subtotal and Average 16,588,048.94 16,588,048.94 16,588,048.94 1.738 1.762 1

Total Investments and Average 58,660,531.11 58,730,172.12 58,674,621.67 1.871 1.897 204

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



February 29, 2020

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund TPEG - TPEG Loan
Investments by Fund Page 10

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

TexPool
TexPool54 0.00999999995 109/01/2006 0.000.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

LOGIC
LOGIC55 0.00999999996 12.24609/01/2006 0.00 2.215 2.2460.00

Subtotal and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Total Investments and Average 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.000 0

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/09/2020 - 13:45 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Del Mar College
Cash Reconciliation Report

For the Period December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Grouped by Fund

Par
Value Cash

Trans.
TypeInvestment # Fund Security ID

Trans.
Date Security Description

Maturity
Date Interest RedemptionsPurchases

Local Maintenance
09/13/202137112/13/2019 InterestLMAIN 3134GUBE9 5,000,000.00 FHLMCC 5.0M 2.05% Mat. 0.00 25,625.00 0.00 25,625.00
09/13/202138612/13/2019 PurchaseLMAIN 3133ELDD3 5,000,000.00 FFCBC 5.0M 1.67% Mat. 09/13/2021 -4,997,000.00 0.00 0.00 -4,997,000.00
09/13/202137112/13/2019 CallLMAIN 3134GUBE9 5,000,000.00 0.0M 2.05% 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
01/24/202239201/24/2020 PurchaseLMAIN 31422BTE0 3,000,000.00 FAMCAC 3.0M 1.70% Mat. -3,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -3,000,000.00
07/10/202039802/03/2020 PurchaseLMAIN 39021UGA8 6,000,000.00 GRTBRI 6.0M 0.00% Mat. -5,954,180.00 0.00 0.00 -5,954,180.00
07/31/202039902/03/2020 PurchaseLMAIN 05990CGX6 6,000,000.00 BCIMIA 6.0M 0.00% Mat. 07/31/2020 -5,945,703.33 0.00 0.00 -5,945,703.33
02/19/202037502/19/2020 MaturityLMAIN 09702LBK0 2,000,000.00 BAPPCP 2.0M 0.00% Mat. 0.00 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
02/26/202037402/26/2020 MaturityLMAIN 09702LBS3 10,000,000.00 BAPPCP 10.0M 0.00% Mat. 0.00 0.00 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00

Subtotal -19,896,883.33 25,625.00 17,000,000.00 -2,871,258.33

Plant
10/13/202339101/15/2020 PurchasePLANT 3133ELGS7 2,045,000.00 FFCBC 2.0M 1.84% Mat. 10/13/2023 -2,042,955.00 -209.04 0.00 -2,043,164.04

Subtotal -2,042,955.00 -209.04 0.00 -2,043,164.04

2018 Tax Bond A
12/18/201932912/18/2019 InterestTAX18A 172819604A 5,029,504.92 EWB 5.0M 2.85% Mat. 12/18/2019 0.00 6,864.33 0.00 6,864.33
12/18/201932912/18/2019 InterestTAX18A 172819604A 5,029,504.92 EWB 5.0M 2.85% Mat. 12/18/2019 -6,864.33 0.00 0.00 -6,864.33
09/18/202038912/18/2019 PurchaseTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -5,174,902.22 0.00 0.00 -5,174,902.22
12/20/202138812/20/2019 PurchaseTAX18A 3133ELES9 5,000,000.00 FFCBC 5.0M 1.70% Mat. 12/20/2021 -4,997,500.00 0.00 0.00 -4,997,500.00
03/18/202034112/31/2019 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 11,582.91 0.00 11,582.91
03/18/202034112/31/2019 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -11,582.91 0.00 0.00 -11,582.91
09/18/202038912/31/2019 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 3,375.34 0.00 3,375.34
09/18/202038912/31/2019 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -3,375.34 0.00 0.00 -3,375.34
01/30/202037801/30/2020 MaturityTAX18A 39021UAW6 4,000,000.00 GRTBRI 4.0M 0.00% Mat. 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
06/02/202039401/30/2020 PurchaseTAX18A 0347M2F27 4,000,000.00 ANGLE 4.0M 0.00% Mat. 06/02/2020 -3,975,613.33 0.00 0.00 -3,975,613.33
03/18/202034101/31/2020 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 11,608.90 0.00 11,608.90
03/18/202034101/31/2020 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -11,608.90 0.00 0.00 -11,608.90
09/18/202038901/31/2020 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 7,481.80 0.00 7,481.80
09/18/202038901/31/2020 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -7,481.80 0.00 0.00 -7,481.80
01/31/202037601/31/2020 MaturityTAX18A 05990CAX2 4,000,000.00 BCIMIA 4.0M 0.00% Mat. 01/31/2020 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
07/27/202039601/31/2020 PurchaseTAX18A 05990CGT5 4,000,000.00 BCIMIA 4.0M 0.00% Mat. 07/27/2020 -3,964,004.44 0.00 0.00 -3,964,004.44
03/18/202034102/29/2020 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 10,883.53 0.00 10,883.53
03/18/202034102/29/2020 InterestTAX18A 172641345A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -10,883.53 0.00 0.00 -10,883.53
09/18/202038902/29/2020 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 7,008.89 0.00 7,008.89
09/18/202038902/29/2020 InterestTAX18A 172819604B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -7,008.89 0.00 0.00 -7,008.89

Subtotal -18,170,825.69 58,805.70 8,000,000.00 -10,112,019.99

2018 Tax Bond B
12/06/201936812/06/2019 MaturityTAX18B 05990DZ62 5,000,000.00 BCIMIA 5.0M 0.00% Mat. 12/06/2019 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
12/13/201933212/13/2019 MaturityTAX18B 313384QL6 5,000,000.00 FHDN 5.0M 0.00% Mat. 12/13/2019 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2020 - 12:13 AC (PRF_AC) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Par
Value Cash

Trans.
Type

Page 2

Investment #

For the Period December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Cash Reconciliation Report

Del Mar College

Fund Security ID
Trans.
Date Security Description

Maturity
Date Interest RedemptionsPurchases

2018 Tax Bond B
04/08/202038512/13/2019 PurchaseTAX18B 39021UD86 5,000,000.00 GRTBRI 5.0M 0.00% Mat. -4,967,987.50 0.00 0.00 -4,967,987.50
09/13/202138712/13/2019 PurchaseTAX18B 3133ELDD3 5,000,000.00 FFCBC 5.0M 1.67% Mat. 09/13/2021 -4,997,000.00 0.00 0.00 -4,997,000.00
12/18/201933012/18/2019 InterestTAX18B 172719975A 5,029,504.92 EWB 5.0M 2.85% Mat. 12/18/2019 0.00 6,864.33 0.00 6,864.33
12/18/201933012/18/2019 InterestTAX18B 172719975A 5,029,504.92 EWB 5.0M 2.85% Mat. 12/18/2019 -6,864.33 0.00 0.00 -6,864.33
09/18/202039012/18/2019 PurchaseTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -5,174,902.22 0.00 0.00 -5,174,902.22
03/18/202034212/31/2019 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 11,582.91 0.00 11,582.91
03/18/202034212/31/2019 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -11,582.91 0.00 0.00 -11,582.91
09/18/202039012/31/2019 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 3,375.34 0.00 3,375.34
09/18/202039012/31/2019 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -3,375.34 0.00 0.00 -3,375.34
01/27/202339301/28/2020 PurchaseTAX18B 3134GU5Z9 2,855,000.00 FHLMCC 2.9M 1.75% Mat. -2,855,000.00 -138.78 0.00 -2,855,138.78
01/30/202037901/30/2020 MaturityTAX18B 39021UAW6 4,000,000.00 GRTBRI 4.0M 2.00% Mat. 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
06/02/202039501/30/2020 PurchaseTAX18B 0347M2F27 4,000,000.00 ANGLE 4.0M 1.77% Mat. 06/02/2020 -3,975,613.33 0.00 0.00 -3,975,613.33
03/18/202034201/31/2020 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 11,608.90 0.00 11,608.90
03/18/202034201/31/2020 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -11,608.90 0.00 0.00 -11,608.90
09/18/202039001/31/2020 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 7,481.80 0.00 7,481.80
09/18/202039001/31/2020 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -7,481.80 0.00 0.00 -7,481.80
01/31/202037701/31/2020 MaturityTAX18B 05990CAX2 4,000,000.00 BCIMIA 4.0M 2.10% Mat. 01/31/2020 0.00 0.00 4,000,000.00 4,000,000.00
07/27/202039701/31/2020 PurchaseTAX18B 05990CGT5 4,000,000.00 BCIMIA 4.0M 1.82% Mat. 07/27/2020 -3,964,004.44 0.00 0.00 -3,964,004.44
08/26/202237002/26/2020 InterestTAX18B 3130AGYJ8 5,000,000.00 FHLBC 5.0M 2.00% Mat. 08/26/2022 0.00 49,444.44 0.00 49,444.44
08/26/202237002/26/2020 CallTAX18B 3130AGYJ8 5,000,000.00 0.0M 2.00% 0.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
03/18/202034202/29/2020 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 0.00 10,883.53 0.00 10,883.53
03/18/202034202/29/2020 InterestTAX18B 172713708A 5,064,880.82 EWB 5.1M 2.64% Mat. 03/18/2020 -10,883.53 0.00 0.00 -10,883.53
09/18/202039002/29/2020 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 0.00 7,008.89 0.00 7,008.89
09/18/202039002/29/2020 InterestTAX18B 172719975B 5,174,902.22 EWB 5.2M 1.70% Mat. 09/18/2020 -7,008.89 0.00 0.00 -7,008.89

Subtotal -25,993,313.19 108,111.36 23,000,000.00 -2,885,201.83

Total -66,103,977.21 192,333.02 48,000,000.00 -17,911,644.19

Portfolio DMAR
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Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Del Mar College
Purchases Report

Sorted by Fund - Fund
December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

Local Maintenance
5,000,000.00 1.670 09/13/2021 4,999,600.004,997,000.0012/13/2019 1.70503/13 - 09/13FFCBC3863133ELDD3 FACLMAIN
3,000,000.00 1.700 01/24/2022 3,000,000.003,000,000.0001/24/2020 1.70007/24 - 01/24FAMCAC39231422BTE0 FACLMAIN
6,000,000.00 07/31/2020 5,953,893.335,945,703.3302/03/2020 1.83707/31 - At MaturityBCIMIA39905990CGX6 ACPLMAIN
6,000,000.00 07/10/2020 5,962,010.005,954,180.0002/03/2020 1.75307/10 - At MaturityGRTBRI39839021UGA8 ACPLMAIN

Subtotal 19,915,503.3319,896,883.33 0.0020,000,000.00

Plant
2,045,000.00 1.840 10/13/2023 2,044,023.982,042,955.00 209.0401/15/2020 1.86804/13 - 10/13FFCBC3913133ELGS7 FACPLANT

Subtotal 2,044,023.982,042,955.00 209.042,045,000.00

2018 Tax Bond A
5,174,902.22 1.700 09/18/2020 5,192,768.255,174,902.2212/18/2019 1.700  /   - MonthlyEWB389172819604B RRPTAX18A
5,000,000.00 1.700 12/20/2021 4,999,472.224,997,500.0012/20/2019 1.72606/20 - 12/20FFCBC3883133ELES9 FACTAX18A
4,000,000.00 06/02/2020 3,981,710.003,975,613.3301/30/2020 1.78106/02 - At MaturityANGLE3940347M2F27 ACPTAX18A
4,000,000.00 07/27/2020 3,970,071.113,964,004.4401/31/2020 1.83707/27 - At MaturityBCIMIA39605990CGT5 ACPTAX18A

Subtotal 18,144,021.5818,112,019.99 0.0018,174,902.22

2018 Tax Bond B
5,000,000.00 1.670 09/13/2021 4,999,600.004,997,000.0012/13/2019 1.70503/13 - 09/13FFCBC3873133ELDD3 FACTAX18B
5,000,000.00 04/08/2020 4,989,602.784,967,987.5012/13/2019 1.98304/08 - At MaturityGRTBRI38539021UD86 ACPTAX18B
5,174,902.22 1.700 09/18/2020 5,192,768.255,174,902.2212/18/2019 1.700  /   - MonthlyEWB390172719975B RRPTAX18B
2,855,000.00 1.750 01/27/2023 2,855,000.002,855,000.00 138.7801/28/2020 1.75007/27 - 01/27FHLMCC3933134GU5Z9 FACTAX18B
4,000,000.00 1.770 06/02/2020 3,981,710.003,975,613.3301/30/2020 1.78106/02 - At MaturityANGLE3950347M2F27 ACPTAX18B
4,000,000.00 1.820 07/27/2020 3,970,071.113,964,004.4401/31/2020 1.83707/27 - At MaturityBCIMIA39705990CGT5 ACPTAX18B

Subtotal 25,988,752.1425,934,507.49 138.7826,029,902.22

65,986,365.81Total Purchases 66,249,804.44 347.82 66,092,301.03

Portfolio DMAR
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Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Del Mar College
Maturity Report

Sorted by Maturity Date
Receipts during December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Rate
at MaturityPar Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
Date

Maturity
ProceedsInterest Income

Net
CUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Book Value
at Maturity

5,000,000.00 5,000,000.000.0009/05/2019BCIMIA36805990DZ62 ACPTAX18B 12/06/2019 0.005,000,000.00
5,000,000.00 5,000,000.000.0012/17/2018FHDN332313384QL6 AFDTAX18B 12/13/2019 0.005,000,000.00

4,000,000.00 4,000,000.000.0010/31/2019GRTBRI37839021UAW6 ACPTAX18A 01/30/2020 0.004,000,000.00
4,000,000.00 2.000 4,000,000.000.0010/31/2019GRTBRI37939021UAW6 ACPTAX18B 01/30/2020 0.004,000,000.00
4,000,000.00 4,000,000.000.0010/28/2019BCIMIA37605990CAX2 ACPTAX18A 01/31/2020 0.004,000,000.00
4,000,000.00 2.100 4,000,000.000.0010/28/2019BCIMIA37705990CAX2 ACPTAX18B 01/31/2020 0.004,000,000.00

2,000,000.00 2,000,000.000.0010/24/2019BAPPCP37509702LBK0 ACPLMAIN 02/19/2020 0.002,000,000.00
10,000,000.00 10,000,000.000.0010/22/2019BAPPCP37409702LBS3 ACPLMAIN 02/26/2020 0.0010,000,000.00

38,000,000.00Total Maturities 38,000,000.00 0.0038,000,000.00 0.00

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2020 - 12:12 MA (PRF_MA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Del Mar College
Sales/Call Report

Sorted by Fund - Fund
December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Redem. Date Redemption
Principal

Redemption
Interest

Book Value
at Redem.

Total
Amount Net IncomeFund Matur. Date

Rate at
Redem.

Par
ValueSec. TypeCUSIP Investment #

Issuer Purchase
Date

Local Maintenance
5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 25,625.003713134GUBE9 12/13/2019 5,025,625.00 25,625.00LMAIN FHLMCC

FAC 09/13/2021
09/18/2019 2.050

Call

Subtotal 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 25,625.005,000,000.00 5,025,625.00 25,625.00

2018 Tax Bond B
5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 49,444.443703130AGYJ8 02/26/2020 5,049,444.44 49,444.44TAX18B FHLBC

FAC 08/26/2022
09/18/2019 2.000

Call

Subtotal 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00 49,444.445,000,000.00 5,049,444.44 49,444.44

10,000,000.00Total Sales 10,000,000.00 75,069.4410,000,000.00 10,075,069.44 75,069.44

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2020 - 12:13 SA (PRF_SA) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Del Mar College
Interest Earnings

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-Sorted by Fund - Fund
December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Yield on Average Book Value

Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

AverageSecurity
TypeFund Book Value

Beginning
Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted InterestAnnualized

YieldCUSIP Investment #
Interest
Earned

Fund: Local Maintenance
8,168.0940 8,188.82 1.564RR4 31.79 0.00 31.791.561LMAIN 8,157.03999999997

37,395,555.0042 51,330,476.74 1.762RR3 167,090.37 0.00 167,090.371.792LMAIN 38,553,960.81999999996
186,151.7941 186,635.42 1.591RR2 743.56 0.00 743.561.602LMAIN 185,891.86999999995

247.38209 70.00RRP 0.00 0.00 0.00LMAIN 0.006936021309
659,327.86371 0.00 2.050FAC 09/13/2021 3,416.67 211.76 3,628.432.207LMAIN 4,999,788.243134GUBE9

1,219,780.22392 3,000,000.00 1.700FAC 01/24/2022 5,241.67 0.00 5,241.671.724LMAIN 0.0031422BTE0
7,998,860.69298 5,657,305.61 1.459LA1 28,680.52 0.00 28,680.521.438LMAIN 4,052,003.8521309
4,977,697.22372 5,000,000.00ACP 03/30/2020 0.00 27,426.39 27,426.392.210LMAIN 4,963,833.3306742QZV7
4,339,179.49386 5,000,000.00 1.670FAC 09/13/2021 18,091.67 2,600.00 20,691.671.913LMAIN 0.003133ELDD3
1,767,829.45398 6,000,000.00ACP 07/10/2020 0.00 7,830.00 7,830.001.777LMAIN 0.0039021UGA8
1,753,804.64375 0.00ACP 02/19/2020 0.00 10,222.22 10,222.222.338LMAIN 1,989,777.7809702LBK0
9,535,659.43374 0.00ACP 02/26/2020 0.00 52,441.67 52,441.672.206LMAIN 9,947,558.3309702LBS3
1,765,369.78399 6,000,000.00ACP 07/31/2020 0.00 8,190.00 8,190.001.861LMAIN 0.0005990CGX6

82,182,676.59Subtotal 71,607,631.04 1.861 332,218.29108,922.04223,296.2564,700,971.23

Fund: Plant
5,048,793.07261 6,615,048.96 1.762RR3 22,470.51 0.00 22,470.511.785PLANT 2,932,578.45999999996
1,032,971.18391 2,045,000.00 1.840FAC 10/13/2023 4,808.03 1,068.98 5,877.012.282PLANT 0.003133ELGS7
4,985,138.89373 5,000,000.00ACP 03/06/2020 0.00 27,047.22 27,047.222.176PLANT 4,971,466.676385E0C68

13,660,048.96Subtotal 11,066,903.14 2.008 55,394.7428,116.2027,278.547,904,045.12

Fund: Rev Bond I & S
2,084,654.21107 2,090,704.85 1.762RR3 9,317.54 0.00 9,317.541.793RBIS 2,081,387.31999999996

16,147.1650 16,189.12 1.591RR2 64.52 0.00 64.521.603RBIS 16,124.60999999995
238.31205 238.37 0.160RRP 0.10 0.00 0.100.168RBIS 238.276913041023

2,107,132.34Subtotal 2,101,039.68 1.791 9,382.160.009,382.162,097,750.18

Fund: Tax Bond I&S
8,613,011.8649 17,740,406.84 1.762RR3 38,270.70 0.00 38,270.701.782TAX 4,377,219.14999999996

116,290.2748 116,592.35 1.591RR2 464.44 0.00 464.441.602TAX 116,127.91999999995
312.56208 312.56RRP 0.00 0.00 0.00TAX 312.566913041015

Portfolio DMAR
AP

Run Date: 03/13/2020 - 12:09 IE (PRF_IE) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

AverageSecurity
TypeFund

Page 2

Book Value
Beginning

Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted Interest

December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Interest Earnings
Del Mar College

Annualized
YieldCUSIP Investment #

Interest
Earned

17,857,311.75Subtotal 8,729,614.69 1.780 38,735.140.0038,735.144,493,659.61

Fund: Series 2017 Tax Bond
3,408,328.19279 0.00 1.762RR3 15,306.89 0.00 15,306.891.801TAX17 4,442,938.40999999996

0.00Subtotal 3,408,328.19 1.801 15,306.890.0015,306.894,442,938.40

Fund: 2018 Tax Bond A
13,933,506.57315 9,218,044.68 1.762RR3 62,369.67 0.00 62,369.671.795TAX18A 20,607,481.79999999996

4,999,921.29369 5,000,000.00 2.000FAC 09/13/2021 25,000.00 124.31 25,124.312.015TAX18A 4,999,859.123130AH2R3
2,100,000.00380 2,100,000.00 1.750FAC 11/26/2021 9,187.50 0.00 9,187.501.755TAX18A 2,100,000.003134GUVT4
1,355,401.76394 4,000,000.00ACP 06/02/2020 0.00 6,096.67 6,096.671.804TAX18A 0.000347M2F27
3,722,087.01382 3,725,000.00 1.680FAC 11/19/2021 15,645.00 2,131.65 17,776.651.916TAX18A 3,721,020.9231422BPM6
5,171,990.67341 5,194,354.93 2.640RRP 03/18/2020 34,075.34 0.00 34,075.342.643TAX18A 5,160,279.59172641345A

965,457.63329 0.00 2.850RRP 12/18/2019 6,864.33 0.00 6,864.332.852TAX18A 5,168,037.89172819604A
4,212,968.38389 5,192,768.25 1.700RRP 09/18/2020 17,866.03 0.00 17,866.031.701TAX18A 0.00172819604B
3,954,840.66388 5,000,000.00 1.700FAC 12/20/2021 16,763.89 1,972.22 18,736.111.900TAX18A 0.003133ELES9
2,633,040.29378 0.00ACP 01/30/2020 0.00 13,333.33 13,333.332.031TAX18A 3,986,666.6739021UAW6
1,307,847.98396 4,000,000.00ACP 07/27/2020 0.00 6,066.67 6,066.671.861TAX18A 0.0005990CGT5
2,676,626.37376 0.00ACP 01/31/2020 0.00 14,233.34 14,233.342.133TAX18A 3,985,766.6605990CAX2

43,430,167.86Subtotal 47,033,688.61 1.976 231,729.9543,958.19187,771.7649,729,112.64

Fund: 2018 Tax Bond B
659,071.70332 0.00AFD 12/13/2019 0.00 4,450.00 4,450.002.708TAX18B 4,995,550.00313384QL6

18,235,195.08316 16,588,048.94 1.762RR3 81,563.92 0.00 81,563.921.794TAX18B 17,190,775.51999999996
4,778,188.90370 0.00 2.000FAC 08/26/2022 23,611.11 4,303.80 27,914.912.343TAX18B 4,995,696.203130AGYJ8
1,035,329.67393 2,855,000.00 1.750FAC 01/27/2023 4,579.90 0.00 4,579.901.774TAX18B 0.003134GU5Z9
2,100,000.00381 2,100,000.00 1.750FAC 11/26/2021 9,187.50 0.00 9,187.501.755TAX18B 2,100,000.003134GUVT4
1,355,401.76395 4,000,000.00 1.770ACP 06/02/2020 0.00 6,096.67 6,096.671.804TAX18B 0.000347M2F27
3,797,028.36383 3,800,000.00 1.680FAC 11/19/2021 15,960.00 2,174.57 18,134.571.916TAX18B 3,795,940.8131422BPM6
5,171,990.67342 5,194,354.93 2.640RRP 03/18/2020 34,075.34 0.00 34,075.342.643TAX18B 5,160,279.59172713708A

965,457.63330 0.00 2.850RRP 12/18/2019 6,864.33 0.00 6,864.332.852TAX18B 5,168,037.89172719975A
4,212,968.38390 5,192,768.25 1.700RRP 09/18/2020 17,866.03 0.00 17,866.031.701TAX18B 0.00172719975B
4,977,697.22384 5,000,000.00 2.170ACP 03/30/2020 0.00 27,426.39 27,426.392.210TAX18B 4,963,833.3306742QZV7
4,339,179.49387 5,000,000.00 1.670FAC 09/13/2021 18,091.67 2,600.00 20,691.671.913TAX18B 0.003133ELDD3
4,322,369.49385 5,000,000.00ACP 04/08/2020 0.00 21,615.28 21,615.282.006TAX18B 0.0039021UD86
2,633,040.29379 0.00 2.000ACP 01/30/2020 0.00 13,333.33 13,333.332.031TAX18B 3,986,666.6739021UAW6
1,307,847.98397 4,000,000.00 1.820ACP 07/27/2020 0.00 6,066.67 6,066.671.861TAX18B 0.0005990CGT5

274,690.78368 0.00ACP 12/06/2019 0.00 1,569.44 1,569.442.292TAX18B 4,998,430.5605990DZ62
2,676,626.37377 0.00 2.100ACP 01/31/2020 0.00 14,233.34 14,233.342.133TAX18B 3,985,766.6605990CAX2

58,730,172.12Subtotal 62,842,083.78 2.015 315,669.29103,869.49211,799.8061,340,977.22

Portfolio DMAR
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Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

AverageSecurity
TypeFund

Page 3

Book Value
Beginning

Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted Interest

December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Interest Earnings
Del Mar College

Annualized
YieldCUSIP Investment #

Interest
Earned

217,967,509.62Total 206,789,289.11 1.937 998,436.46284,865.92713,570.54194,709,454.40
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Del Mar College
Amortization Schedule

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Sorted By Fund - Fund

Original Premium
or Discount

Maturity Date

Current Rate

Beginning Par Value
Ending

Book Value
Amount Amortized

This PeriodAmort. DateFund

Amounts Amortized
And Unamortized
As of 12/01/2019

Amt Amortized
Through 02/29/2020

Amount Unamortized
Through 02/29/2020

Investment #

Issuer
Purchase
Principal

Local Maintenance

-76,552.78374 10,000,000.0002/26/2020 0.00 24,111.11
-52,441.67

LMAIN 52,441.67 0.009,923,447.22
Boeing CP

76,552.78

-15,077.78375 2,000,000.0002/19/2020 0.00 4,855.56
-10,222.22

LMAIN 10,222.22 0.001,984,922.22
Boeing CP

15,077.78

-54,250.00372 5,000,000.0003/30/2020 4,991,259.72 18,083.33
-36,166.67

LMAIN 27,426.39 -8,740.284,945,750.00
Barclays Bank CP

45,509.72

-54,296.67399 6,000,000.0007/31/2020 5,953,893.33 0.00
-54,296.67

LMAIN 8,190.00 -46,106.675,945,703.33
Banco Credito Miami CP

8,190.00

-3,000.00386 5,000,000.00
1.670

09/13/2021 4,999,600.00 0.00
-3,000.00

LMAIN
03/13/2020

2,600.00 -400.004,997,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote

2,600.00

-1,500.00371 5,000,000.00
2.050

09/13/2021 0.00 1,288.24
-211.76

LMAIN
12/13/2019

211.76 0.004,998,500.00
FHLMC Call Note

1,500.00

-45,820.00398 6,000,000.0007/10/2020 5,962,010.00 0.00
-45,820.00

LMAIN 7,830.00 -37,990.005,954,180.00
Great Bridge Cap CP

7,830.00

-250,497.23 108,922.04Subtotal 21,906,763.05 48,338.24
-202,158.99

-93,236.9538,749,502.77 157,260.28

Plant

-2,045.00391 2,045,000.00
1.840

10/13/2023 2,044,023.98 0.00
-2,045.00

PLANT
04/13/2020

1,068.98 -976.022,042,955.00
FFCB Cal lNote

1,068.98

-46,069.44373 5,000,000.0003/06/2020 4,998,513.89 17,536.11
-28,533.33

PLANT 27,047.22 -1,486.114,953,930.56
Nationwide Bldg CP

44,583.33

-48,114.44 28,116.20Subtotal 7,042,537.87 17,536.11
-30,578.33

-2,462.136,996,885.56 45,652.31

2018 Tax Bond A

-24,386.67394 4,000,000.0006/02/2020 3,981,710.00 0.00
-24,386.67

TAX18A 6,096.67 -18,290.003,975,613.33
Anglesea Funding CP

6,096.67

-22,166.67376 4,000,000.0001/31/2020 0.00 7,933.33
-14,233.34

TAX18A 14,233.34 0.003,977,833.33
Banco Credito Miami CP

22,166.67

-35,995.56396 4,000,000.0007/27/2020 3,970,071.11 0.00
-35,995.56

TAX18A 6,066.67 -29,928.893,964,004.44
Banco Credito Miami CP

6,066.67

-4,097.50382 3,725,000.00
1.680

11/19/2021 3,723,152.57 118.42
-3,979.08

TAX18A
05/19/2020

2,131.65 -1,847.433,720,902.50
FRMAC Call Note

2,250.07

-2,500.00388 5,000,000.00
1.700

12/20/2021 4,999,472.22 0.00
-2,500.00

TAX18A
03/20/2020

1,972.22 -527.784,997,500.00
FFCB Cal lNote

1,972.22
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Original Premium
or Discount

Maturity Date

Current Rate

December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Beginning Par Value
Ending

Book Value
Amount Amortized

This PeriodAmort. DateFund

Page 2Amortization Schedule
Del Mar College

Amounts Amortized
And Unamortized
As of 12/01/2019

Amt Amortized
Through 02/29/2020

Amount Unamortized
Through 02/29/2020

Investment #

Issuer
Purchase
Principal

2018 Tax Bond A

-250.00369 5,000,000.00
2.000

09/13/2021 4,999,983.43 109.12
-140.88

TAX18A
03/13/2020

124.31 -16.574,999,750.00
FHLB Call Note

233.43

-20,222.22378 4,000,000.0001/30/2020 0.00 6,888.89
-13,333.33

TAX18A 13,333.33 0.003,979,777.78
Great Bridge Cap CP

20,222.22

-109,618.62 43,958.19Subtotal 21,674,389.33 15,049.76
-94,568.86

-50,610.6729,615,381.38 59,007.95

2018 Tax Bond B

-24,386.67395 4,000,000.00
1.770

06/02/2020 3,981,710.00 0.00
-24,386.67

TAX18B 6,096.67 -18,290.003,975,613.33
Anglesea Funding CP

6,096.67

-54,250.00384 5,000,000.00
2.170

03/30/2020 4,991,259.72 18,083.33
-36,166.67

TAX18B 27,426.39 -8,740.284,945,750.00
Barclays Bank CP

45,509.72

-28,877.78368 5,000,000.0012/06/2019 0.00 27,308.34
-1,569.44

TAX18B 1,569.44 0.004,971,122.22
Banco Credito Miami CP

28,877.78

-22,166.67377 4,000,000.00
2.100

01/31/2020 0.00 7,933.33
-14,233.34

TAX18B 14,233.34 0.003,977,833.33
Banco Credito Miami CP

22,166.67

-35,995.56397 4,000,000.00
1.820

07/27/2020 3,970,071.11 0.00
-35,995.56

TAX18B 6,066.67 -29,928.893,964,004.44
Banco Credito Miami CP

6,066.67

-4,180.00383 3,800,000.00
1.680

11/19/2021 3,798,115.38 120.81
-4,059.19

TAX18B
05/19/2020

2,174.57 -1,884.623,795,820.00
FRMAC Call Note

2,295.38

-3,000.00387 5,000,000.00
1.670

09/13/2021 4,999,600.00 0.00
-3,000.00

TAX18B
03/13/2020

2,600.00 -400.004,997,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote

2,600.00

-133,870.83332 5,000,000.0012/13/2019 0.00 129,420.83
-4,450.00

TAX18B 4,450.00 0.004,866,129.17
FHLB DN

133,870.83

-8,000.00370 5,000,000.00
2.000

08/26/2022 0.00 3,696.20
-4,303.80

TAX18B
02/26/2020

4,303.80 0.004,992,000.00
FHLB Call Note

8,000.00

-20,222.22379 4,000,000.00
2.000

01/30/2020 0.00 6,888.89
-13,333.33

TAX18B 13,333.33 0.003,979,777.78
Great Bridge Cap CP

20,222.22

-32,012.50385 5,000,000.0004/08/2020 4,989,602.78 0.00
-32,012.50

TAX18B 21,615.28 -10,397.224,967,987.50
Great Bridge Cap CP

21,615.28

-366,962.23 103,869.49Subtotal 26,730,358.99 193,451.73
-173,510.50

-69,641.0149,433,037.77 297,321.22

-775,192.52 284,865.9277,354,049.24 274,375.84
-500,816.68

-215,950.76124,794,807.48Total 559,241.76
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Del Mar College
Projected Cashflow Report

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-Sorted by Monthly
For the Period March  1, 2020 - September 30, 2020

InterestOriginal CostSecurity ID TotalPrincipalFund
Transaction
TypeInvestment # Issuer Par Value

Projected
Trans. Date
March 2020

Nationwide Bldg CP373 6385E0C68 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/06/2020 PLANT 0.00Maturity 4,953,930.56 5,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note369 3130AH2R3 0.000.0003/13/2020 TAX18A 50,555.56Interest 0.00 50,555.56
FHLB Call Note369 3130AH2R3 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/13/2020 TAX18A 0.00Call 4,999,750.00 5,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote386 3133ELDD3 0.000.0003/13/2020 LMAIN 20,875.00Interest 0.00 20,875.00
FFCB Cal lNote386 3133ELDD3 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/13/2020 LMAIN 0.00Call 4,997,000.00 5,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote387 3133ELDD3 0.000.0003/13/2020 TAX18B 20,875.00Interest 0.00 20,875.00
FFCB Cal lNote387 3133ELDD3 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/13/2020 TAX18B 0.00Call 4,997,000.00 5,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote388 3133ELES9 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/20/2020 TAX18A 0.00Call 4,997,500.00 5,000,000.00
Barclays Bank CP372 06742QZV7 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/30/2020 LMAIN 0.00Maturity 4,945,750.00 5,000,000.00
Barclays Bank CP384 06742QZV7 5,000,000.005,000,000.0003/30/2020 TAX18B 0.00Maturity 4,945,750.00 5,000,000.00
Total for March 2020 35,000,000.0035,000,000.00 92,305.5634,836,680.56 35,092,305.56

April 2020
Great Bridge Cap CP385 39021UD86 5,000,000.005,000,000.0004/08/2020 TAX18B 0.00Maturity 4,967,987.50 5,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote391 3133ELGS7 0.000.0004/13/2020 PLANT 9,407.00Interest 0.00 9,407.00
FFCB Cal lNote391 3133ELGS7 2,045,000.002,045,000.0004/13/2020 PLANT 0.00Call 2,042,955.00 2,045,000.00
FRMAC Call Note392 31422BTE0 3,000,000.003,000,000.0004/24/2020 LMAIN 0.00Call 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00
FHLMC Call Note393 3134GU5Z9 2,855,000.002,855,000.0004/27/2020 TAX18B 0.00Call 2,855,000.00 2,855,000.00
Total for April 2020 12,900,000.0012,900,000.00 9,407.0012,865,942.50 12,909,407.00

May 2020
FRMAC Call Note382 31422BPM6 0.000.0005/19/2020 TAX18A 31,290.00Interest 0.00 31,290.00
FRMAC Call Note382 31422BPM6 3,725,000.003,725,000.0005/19/2020 TAX18A 0.00Call 3,720,902.50 3,725,000.00
FRMAC Call Note383 31422BPM6 0.000.0005/19/2020 TAX18B 31,920.00Interest 0.00 31,920.00
FRMAC Call Note383 31422BPM6 3,800,000.003,800,000.0005/19/2020 TAX18B 0.00Call 3,795,820.00 3,800,000.00
FHLMC Call Note380 3134GUVT4 0.000.0005/26/2020 TAX18A 18,375.00Interest 0.00 18,375.00
FHLMC Call Note380 3134GUVT4 2,100,000.002,100,000.0005/26/2020 TAX18A 0.00Call 2,100,000.00 2,100,000.00
FHLMC Call Note381 3134GUVT4 0.000.0005/26/2020 TAX18B 18,375.00Interest 0.00 18,375.00
FHLMC Call Note381 3134GUVT4 2,100,000.002,100,000.0005/26/2020 TAX18B 0.00Call 2,100,000.00 2,100,000.00
Total for May 2020 11,725,000.0011,725,000.00 99,960.0011,716,722.50 11,824,960.00

June 2020
Anglesea Funding CP394 0347M2F27 4,000,000.004,000,000.0006/02/2020 TAX18A 0.00Maturity 3,975,613.33 4,000,000.00
Anglesea Funding CP395 0347M2F27 4,000,000.004,000,000.0006/02/2020 TAX18B 0.00Maturity 3,975,613.33 4,000,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote388 3133ELES9 0.000.0006/20/2020 TAX18A 42,500.00Interest 0.00 42,500.00
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InterestOriginal Cost

Page 2

Security ID TotalPrincipalFund
Transaction
Type

For the Period March  1, 2020 - September 30, 2020
Projected Cashflow Report

Del Mar College

Investment # Issuer Par Value
Projected
Trans. Date

Total for June 2020 8,000,000.008,000,000.00 42,500.007,951,226.66 8,042,500.00

July 2020
Great Bridge Cap CP398 39021UGA8 6,000,000.006,000,000.0007/10/2020 LMAIN 0.00Maturity 5,954,180.00 6,000,000.00
FRMAC Call Note392 31422BTE0 0.000.0007/24/2020 LMAIN 25,500.00Interest 0.00 25,500.00
FHLMC Call Note393 3134GU5Z9 0.000.0007/27/2020 TAX18B 24,981.25Interest 0.00 24,981.25
Banco Credito Miami CP396 05990CGT5 4,000,000.004,000,000.0007/27/2020 TAX18A 0.00Maturity 3,964,004.44 4,000,000.00
Banco Credito Miami CP397 05990CGT5 4,000,000.004,000,000.0007/27/2020 TAX18B 0.00Maturity 3,964,004.44 4,000,000.00
Banco Credito Miami CP399 05990CGX6 6,000,000.006,000,000.0007/31/2020 LMAIN 0.00Maturity 5,945,703.33 6,000,000.00
Total for July 2020 20,000,000.0020,000,000.00 50,481.2519,827,892.21 20,050,481.25

September 2020
FHLB Call Note369 3130AH2R3 0.000.0009/13/2020 TAX18A 50,000.00Interest 0.00 50,000.00
FFCB Cal lNote386 3133ELDD3 0.000.0009/13/2020 LMAIN 41,750.00Interest 0.00 41,750.00
FFCB Cal lNote387 3133ELDD3 0.000.0009/13/2020 TAX18B 41,750.00Interest 0.00 41,750.00
Total for September 2020 0.000.00 133,500.000.00 133,500.00

87,625,000.0087,625,000.00 428,153.8187,198,464.43 88,053,153.81GRAND TOTALS:
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Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Del Mar College
Texas Compliance Change in Val Report

Sorted by Fund
December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020

Redemptions Change in Value

Book ValueInv # Issuer Fund Purch Date Interest Accrual
Beginning

Book Value
Purchases/

Additions

Ending

Cusip Par Value YTM Mat Date Interest Received
Beginning

Market Value Market Value
Ending

Fund: Local Maintenance

209 LMAIN

6936021309

WFABC 09/01/2014 0.00 0.00 139,595,308.08 139,595,238.08 70.00 70.00

70.00 0.000   /  / 0.00 0.00 70.0070.00139,595,238.08139,595,308.08

298 LMAIN

21309

WFSTSW 09/01/2019 28,680.52 4,052,003.85 58,903,596.95 57,269,905.92 1,605,301.76 5,657,305.61

5,657,305.61 1.459   /  / 28,389.27 4,052,003.85 5,657,305.611,605,301.7657,269,905.9258,903,596.95

371 LMAIN

3134GUBE9

FHLMCC 09/18/2019 3,416.67 4,999,788.24 0.00 5,000,000.00 -4,999,788.24 0.00

0.00 0.000 09/13/2021 24,201.39 5,000,028.20 0.00-5,000,028.205,000,000.000.00

372 LMAIN

06742QZV7

BARCBK 10/02/2019 0.00 4,963,833.33 0.00 0.00 27,426.39 4,991,259.72

5,000,000.00 2.193 03/30/2020 0.00 4,963,833.33 4,991,259.7227,426.390.000.00

374 LMAIN

09702LBS3

BAPPCP 10/22/2019 0.00 9,947,558.33 0.00 10,000,000.00 -9,947,558.33 0.00

0.00 0.000 02/26/2020 0.00 9,947,558.33 0.00-9,947,558.3310,000,000.000.00

375 LMAIN

09702LBK0

BAPPCP 10/24/2019 0.00 1,989,777.78 0.00 2,000,000.00 -1,989,777.78 0.00

0.00 0.000 02/19/2020 0.00 1,989,777.78 0.00-1,989,777.782,000,000.000.00

386 LMAIN

3133ELDD3

FFCBC 12/13/2019 18,091.67 0.00 4,997,000.00 0.00 4,999,600.00 4,999,600.00

5,000,000.00 1.705 09/13/2021 0.00 0.00 5,001,073.255,001,073.250.004,997,000.00

392 LMAIN

31422BTE0

FAMCAC 01/24/2020 5,241.67 0.00 3,000,000.00 0.00 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00

3,000,000.00 1.700 01/24/2022 0.00 0.00 3,002,517.603,002,517.600.003,000,000.00

398 LMAIN

39021UGA8

GRTBRI 02/03/2020 0.00 0.00 5,954,180.00 0.00 5,962,010.00 5,962,010.00

6,000,000.00 1.753 07/10/2020 0.00 0.00 5,962,010.005,962,010.000.005,954,180.00

399 LMAIN

05990CGX6

BCIMIA 02/03/2020 0.00 0.00 5,945,703.33 0.00 5,953,893.33 5,953,893.33

6,000,000.00 1.836 07/31/2020 0.00 0.00 5,953,893.335,953,893.330.005,945,703.33

40 LMAIN

999999997

TXSTAR 09/01/2006 31.79 8,157.03 31.79 0.00 31.79 8,188.82

8,188.82 1.564   /  / 31.79 8,157.03 8,188.8231.790.0031.79

Portfolio DMAR

Run Date: 03/13/2020 - 12:15 TC (PRF_TC) 7.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Redemptions Change in Value

Book Value

December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Page 2Texas Compliance Change in Val Report

Del Mar College

Inv # Issuer Fund Purch Date Interest Accrual
Beginning

Book Value
Purchases/

Additions

Ending

Cusip Par Value YTM Mat Date Interest Received
Beginning

Market Value Market Value
Ending

41 LMAIN

999999995

TXPOOL 09/01/2006 743.56 185,891.86 743.56 0.00 743.56 186,635.42

186,635.42 1.590   /  / 743.56 185,891.86 186,635.42743.560.00743.56

42 LMAIN

999999996

LOGIC 09/01/2006 167,090.37 38,553,960.81 33,932,142.44 21,155,626.51 12,776,515.93 51,330,476.74

51,330,476.74 1.761   /  / 167,090.37 38,553,960.81 51,330,476.7412,776,515.9321,155,626.5133,932,142.44

223,296.25 64,700,971.23 252,328,706.15 235,020,770.51 17,388,468.41 82,089,439.64

220,456.38 64,701,211.19 82,093,430.4917,392,219.30235,020,770.51252,328,706.15

Sub Totals For: Fund: Local Maintenance

Fund: Plant

261 PLANT

999999996

LOGIC 01/27/2017 22,470.51 2,932,578.45 5,682,470.51 2,000,000.00 3,682,470.51 6,615,048.96

6,615,048.96 1.761   /  / 22,470.51 2,932,578.45 6,615,048.963,682,470.512,000,000.005,682,470.51

373 PLANT

6385E0C68

NWIDE 10/03/2019 0.00 4,971,466.67 0.00 0.00 27,047.22 4,998,513.89

5,000,000.00 2.159 03/06/2020 0.00 4,971,466.67 4,998,513.8927,047.220.000.00

391 PLANT

3133ELGS7

FFCBC 01/15/2020 4,808.03 0.00 2,042,955.00 0.00 2,044,023.98 2,044,023.98

2,045,000.00 1.868 10/13/2023 0.00 0.00 2,046,386.672,046,386.670.002,042,955.00

27,278.54 7,904,045.12 7,725,425.51 2,000,000.00 5,753,541.71 13,657,586.83

22,470.51 7,904,045.12 13,659,949.525,755,904.402,000,000.007,725,425.51

Sub Totals For: Fund: Plant

Fund: Rev Bond I & S

107 RBIS

999999996

LOGIC 08/27/2009 9,317.54 2,081,387.31 9,317.54 0.00 9,317.54 2,090,704.85

2,090,704.85 1.761   /  / 9,317.54 2,081,387.31 2,090,704.859,317.540.009,317.54

205 RBIS

6913041023

WFBC+ 08/01/2014 0.10 238.27 0.10 0.00 0.10 238.37

238.37 0.160   /  / 0.10 238.27 238.370.100.000.10

50 RBIS

999999995

TXPOOL 09/01/2006 64.52 16,124.60 64.52 0.00 64.52 16,189.12

16,189.12 1.590   /  / 64.52 16,124.60 16,189.1264.520.0064.52

9,382.16 2,097,750.18 9,382.16 0.00 9,382.16 2,107,132.34

9,382.16 2,097,750.18 2,107,132.349,382.160.009,382.16

Sub Totals For: Fund: Rev Bond I & S

Fund: Tax Bond I&S

208 TAX

6913041015

WFABC 09/01/2014 0.00 312.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 312.56

312.56 0.000   /  / 0.00 312.56 312.560.000.000.00
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Redemptions Change in Value

Book Value

December  1, 2019 - February 29, 2020
Page 3Texas Compliance Change in Val Report

Del Mar College

Inv # Issuer Fund Purch Date Interest Accrual
Beginning

Book Value
Purchases/

Additions

Ending

Cusip Par Value YTM Mat Date Interest Received
Beginning

Market Value Market Value
Ending

48 TAX

999999995

TXPOOL 09/01/2006 464.44 116,127.91 464.44 0.00 464.44 116,592.35

116,592.35 1.590   /  / 464.44 116,127.91 116,592.35464.440.00464.44

49 TAX

999999996

LOGIC 09/01/2006 38,270.70 4,377,219.14 13,363,187.70 0.00 13,363,187.70 17,740,406.84

17,740,406.84 1.761   /  / 38,270.70 4,377,219.14 17,740,406.8413,363,187.700.0013,363,187.70

38,735.14 4,493,659.61 13,363,652.14 0.00 13,363,652.14 17,857,311.75

38,735.14 4,493,659.61 17,857,311.7513,363,652.140.0013,363,652.14

Sub Totals For: Fund: Tax Bond I&S

Fund: Series 2016 Tax Bond

252 TAX16

999999996

LOGIC 10/03/2016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000   /  / 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00

Sub Totals For: Fund: Series 2016 Tax Bond

Fund: Series 2017 Tax Bond

279 TAX17

999999996

LOGIC 07/05/2017 15,306.89 4,442,938.40 15,306.89 4,458,245.29 -4,442,938.40 0.00

0.00 0.000   /  / 15,306.89 4,442,938.40 0.00-4,442,938.404,458,245.2915,306.89

15,306.89 4,442,938.40 15,306.89 4,458,245.29 -4,442,938.40 0.00

15,306.89 4,442,938.40 0.00-4,442,938.404,458,245.2915,306.89

Sub Totals For: Fund: Series 2017 Tax Bond

Fund: 2018 Tax Bond A

315 TAX18A

999999996

LOGIC 08/10/2018 62,369.67 20,607,481.79 62,369.67 11,451,806.78 -11,389,437.11 9,218,044.68

9,218,044.68 1.761   /  / 62,369.67 20,607,481.79 9,218,044.68-11,389,437.1111,451,806.7862,369.67

329 TAX18A

172819604A

EWB 12/18/2018 6,864.33 5,168,037.89 6,864.33 5,174,902.22 -5,168,037.89 0.00

0.00 0.000 12/18/2019 6,864.33 5,168,037.89 0.00-5,168,037.895,174,902.226,864.33

341 TAX18A

172641345A

EWB 03/18/2019 34,075.34 5,160,279.59 34,075.34 0.00 34,075.34 5,194,354.93

5,194,354.93 2.640 03/18/2020 34,075.34 5,160,279.59 5,194,354.9334,075.340.0034,075.34

369 TAX18A

3130AH2R3

FHLBC 09/12/2019 25,000.00 4,999,859.12 0.00 0.00 124.31 4,999,983.43

5,000,000.00 2.002 09/13/2021 0.00 5,002,723.00 5,001,585.60-1,137.400.000.00

376 TAX18A

05990CAX2

BCIMIA 10/28/2019 0.00 3,985,766.66 0.00 4,000,000.00 -3,985,766.66 0.00

0.00 0.000 01/31/2020 0.00 3,985,766.66 0.00-3,985,766.664,000,000.000.00
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378 TAX18A

39021UAW6

GRTBRI 10/31/2019 0.00 3,986,666.67 0.00 4,000,000.00 -3,986,666.67 0.00

0.00 0.000 01/30/2020 0.00 3,986,666.67 0.00-3,986,666.674,000,000.000.00

380 TAX18A

3134GUVT4

FHLMCC 11/26/2019 9,187.50 2,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100,000.00

2,100,000.00 1.750 11/26/2021 0.00 2,099,344.72 2,103,345.474,000.750.000.00

382 TAX18A

31422BPM6

FAMCAC 11/26/2019 15,645.00 3,721,020.92 0.00 0.00 2,131.65 3,723,152.57

3,725,000.00 1.736 11/19/2021 0.00 3,719,632.42 3,729,933.5410,301.120.000.00

388 TAX18A

3133ELES9

FFCBC 12/20/2019 16,763.89 0.00 4,997,500.00 0.00 4,999,472.22 4,999,472.22

5,000,000.00 1.725 12/20/2021 0.00 0.00 5,001,702.005,001,702.000.004,997,500.00

389 TAX18A

172819604B

EWB 12/18/2019 17,866.03 0.00 5,192,768.25 0.00 5,192,768.25 5,192,768.25

5,192,768.25 1.700 09/18/2020 17,866.03 0.00 5,192,768.255,192,768.250.005,192,768.25

394 TAX18A

0347M2F27

ANGLE 01/30/2020 0.00 0.00 3,975,613.33 0.00 3,981,710.00 3,981,710.00

4,000,000.00 1.780 06/02/2020 0.00 0.00 3,981,710.003,981,710.000.003,975,613.33

396 TAX18A

05990CGT5

BCIMIA 01/31/2020 0.00 0.00 3,964,004.44 0.00 3,970,071.11 3,970,071.11

4,000,000.00 1.836 07/27/2020 0.00 0.00 3,970,071.113,970,071.110.003,964,004.44

187,771.76 49,729,112.64 18,233,195.36 24,626,709.00 -6,349,555.45 43,379,557.19

121,175.37 49,729,932.74 43,393,515.58-6,336,417.1624,626,709.0018,233,195.36

Sub Totals For: Fund: 2018 Tax Bond A

Fund: 2018 Tax Bond B

316 TAX18B

999999996

LOGIC 08/10/2018 81,563.92 17,190,775.51 2,252,273.43 2,855,000.00 -602,726.57 16,588,048.94

16,588,048.94 1.761   /  / 81,563.92 17,190,775.51 16,588,048.94-602,726.572,855,000.002,252,273.43

330 TAX18B

172719975A

EWB 12/18/2018 6,864.33 5,168,037.89 6,864.33 5,174,902.22 -5,168,037.89 0.00

0.00 0.000 12/18/2019 6,864.33 5,168,037.89 0.00-5,168,037.895,174,902.226,864.33

332 TAX18B

313384QL6

FHDN 12/17/2018 0.00 4,995,550.00 0.00 5,000,000.00 -4,995,550.00 0.00

0.00 0.000 12/13/2019 0.00 4,997,586.10 0.00-4,997,586.105,000,000.000.00

342 TAX18B

172713708A

EWB 03/18/2019 34,075.34 5,160,279.59 34,075.34 0.00 34,075.34 5,194,354.93

5,194,354.93 2.640 03/18/2020 34,075.34 5,160,279.59 5,194,354.9334,075.340.0034,075.34

368 TAX18B

05990DZ62

BCIMIA 09/05/2019 0.00 4,998,430.56 0.00 5,000,000.00 -4,998,430.56 0.00

0.00 0.000 12/06/2019 0.00 4,998,430.56 0.00-4,998,430.565,000,000.000.00
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370 TAX18B

3130AGYJ8

FHLBC 09/18/2019 23,611.11 4,995,696.20 0.00 5,000,000.00 -4,995,696.20 0.00

0.00 0.000 08/26/2022 43,888.88 5,000,261.45 0.00-5,000,261.455,000,000.000.00

377 TAX18B

05990CAX2

BCIMIA 10/28/2019 0.00 3,985,766.66 0.00 4,000,000.00 -3,985,766.66 0.00

0.00 0.000 01/31/2020 0.00 3,985,766.66 0.00-3,985,766.664,000,000.000.00

379 TAX18B

39021UAW6

GRTBRI 10/31/2019 0.00 3,986,666.67 0.00 4,000,000.00 -3,986,666.67 0.00

0.00 0.000 01/30/2020 0.00 3,986,666.67 0.00-3,986,666.674,000,000.000.00

381 TAX18B

3134GUVT4

FHLMCC 11/26/2019 9,187.50 2,100,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,100,000.00

2,100,000.00 1.750 11/26/2021 0.00 2,099,344.72 2,103,345.474,000.750.000.00

383 TAX18B

31422BPM6

FAMCAC 11/26/2019 15,960.00 3,795,940.81 0.00 0.00 2,174.57 3,798,115.38

3,800,000.00 1.736 11/19/2021 0.00 3,794,524.35 3,805,032.8710,508.520.000.00

384 TAX18B

06742QZV7

BARCBK 10/02/2019 0.00 4,963,833.33 0.00 0.00 27,426.39 4,991,259.72

5,000,000.00 2.193 03/30/2020 0.00 4,963,833.33 4,991,259.7227,426.390.000.00

385 TAX18B

39021UD86

GRTBRI 12/13/2019 0.00 0.00 4,967,987.50 0.00 4,989,602.78 4,989,602.78

5,000,000.00 1.982 04/08/2020 0.00 0.00 4,989,602.784,989,602.780.004,967,987.50

387 TAX18B

3133ELDD3

FFCBC 12/13/2019 18,091.67 0.00 4,997,000.00 0.00 4,999,600.00 4,999,600.00

5,000,000.00 1.705 09/13/2021 0.00 0.00 5,001,073.255,001,073.250.004,997,000.00

390 TAX18B

172719975B

EWB 12/18/2019 17,866.03 0.00 5,192,768.25 0.00 5,192,768.25 5,192,768.25

5,192,768.25 1.700 09/18/2020 17,866.03 0.00 5,192,768.255,192,768.250.005,192,768.25

393 TAX18B

3134GU5Z9

FHLMCC 01/28/2020 4,579.90 0.00 2,855,000.00 0.00 2,855,000.00 2,855,000.00

2,855,000.00 1.749 01/27/2023 0.00 0.00 2,857,354.352,857,354.350.002,855,000.00

395 TAX18B

0347M2F27

ANGLE 01/30/2020 0.00 0.00 3,975,613.33 0.00 3,981,710.00 3,981,710.00

4,000,000.00 1.780 06/02/2020 0.00 0.00 3,981,710.003,981,710.000.003,975,613.33

397 TAX18B

05990CGT5

BCIMIA 01/31/2020 0.00 0.00 3,964,004.44 0.00 3,970,071.11 3,970,071.11

4,000,000.00 1.836 07/27/2020 0.00 0.00 3,970,071.113,970,071.110.003,964,004.44

211,799.80 61,340,977.22 28,245,586.62 31,029,902.22 -2,680,446.11 58,660,531.11

184,258.50 61,345,506.83 58,674,621.67-2,670,885.1631,029,902.2228,245,586.62

Sub Totals For: Fund: 2018 Tax Bond B

Fund: TPEG Loan
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54 TPEG

999999995

TXPOOL 09/01/2006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000   /  / 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00

55 TPEG

999999996

LOGIC 09/01/2006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.000   /  / 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.000.000.000.00

Sub Totals For: Fund: TPEG Loan

713,570.54 194,709,454.40 319,921,254.83 297,135,627.02 23,042,104.46 217,751,558.86

611,784.95 194,715,044.07 217,785,961.3523,070,917.28297,135,627.02319,921,254.83

Report Grand Totals:
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